
RADIOLOGY INVESTIGATIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP
Tue 01-Apr-25 406 134 13 0 277 61 31 12 16 5

Wed 02-Apr-25 394 131 12 0 282 47 17 12 12 5

Thu 03-Apr-25 426 133 14 0 332 63 19 10 12 3

Fri 04-Apr-25 366 107 15 0 266 57 15 24 10 11

Sat 05-Apr-25 426 148 15 0 317 75 22 15 6 8

Sun 06-Apr-25 39 40 0 0 23 14 6 4 2 2

Mon 07-Apr-25 441 156 15 0 294 79 41 14 18 4

Tue 08-Apr-25 432 139 13 2 292 82 23 10 14 9

Wed 09-Apr-25 373 98 14 0 271 61 15 18 10 4

Thu 10-Apr-25 472 214 14 0 304 79 19 14 10 9

Fri 11-Apr-25 417 117 13 0 325 67 20 6 10 5

Sat 12-Apr-25 438 124 16 0 338 73 27 14 13 2

Sun 13-Apr-25 89 36 2 0 32 19 15 7 6 1

Mon 14-Apr-25 455 133 11 0 326 61 23 14 13 6

Tue 15-Apr-25 429 155 12 1 298 96 14 17 12 10

Wed 16-Apr-25 416 138 15 0 299 64 9 15 11 5

Thu 17-Apr-25 439 136 14 0 298 71 15 18 3 10

Fri 18-Apr-25 223 69 1 1 213 45 12 9 7 1

Sat 19-Apr-25 398 144 13 0 267 63 13 14 10 5

Sun 20-Apr-25 83 49 2 0 60 13 7 3 2 4

Mon 21-Apr-25 471 126 13 0 301 65 24 23 16 7

Tue 22-Apr-25 428 143 16 0 284 73 21 26 3 17

Wed 23-Apr-25 433 148 15 0 287 79 12 16 11 8

Thu 24-Apr-25 435 139 13 1 334 67 16 21 9 4

Fri 25-Apr-25 360 120 15 0 235 53 15 4 8 7

Sat 26-Apr-25 438 169 14 2 301 74 21 11 10 4

Sun 27-Apr-25 71 47 1 0 40 15 5 8 3 3

Mon 28-Apr-25 402 196 13 1 308 74 29 17 11 5

Tue 29-Apr-25 359 188 13 2 251 79 18 15 7 15

Wed 30-Apr-25 388 108 12 1 252 76 11 12 12 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 10947 3785 349 11 7707 1845 535 403 287 185
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